
 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR IX -X 

SESSION - 2021 – 2022 

DATESHEET FOR- PT – I 

 

Date Day IX X 

17/05/2021 Monday Maths Maths 

19/05/2021 Wednesday Social Sc. Science 

21/05/2021 Friday Science Social Sc. 

22/05/2021 Saturday IT/AI/HC IT/AI/HC 

24/05/2021 Monday English Hindi 

26/05/2021 Wednesday Hindi English 

    
 

PTM- 31ST, May, (MONDAY) 
 

DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY ASSESSMENT 

CLASS - IX-X 

Date Day IX  X 

13/09/2021 Monday Maths Maths 

15/09/2021 Wednesday Hindi Science 

17/09/2021 Friday Science English 

20/09/2021 Monday Social Sc. Social Sc. 

22/09/2021 Wednesday English Hindi 

24/09/2021 Friday IT/AI/HC IT/AI/HC 
 

PTM- 01ST, October (FRIDAY) 

 

DATESHEET FOR PRE-BOARD-I (2021-2022) 

CLASS - IX-X 

Date Day IX X 

16/12/2021 Thursday IT/AI/HC IT/AI/HC 

18/12/2021  Saturday Maths Maths 

20/12//2021 Monday Social Sc. Science 

22/12/2021 Wednesday Science Social Sc. 

24/12/2021 Friday Hindi English 

27/12/2021 Monday English Hindi 
PTM- 31 December, (Friday) 



 

 

 

DATESHEET FOR PRE-BOARD-II (2021-2022) 

CLASS - X 

Date Day X 

17/01/2022 Monday Maths 

19/01/2022 Wednesday Hindi 

21/01//2022 Friday English 

24/01/2022 Monday Science 

27/01/2022 Thursday Social Sc 

29/01/2022  Saturday IT/AI/HC 

 

PTM -5TH, FEBRUARY, 2022 (Saturday)  

 

DATESHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION – 2021-2022  

CLASS - IX 

Date Day  Subject  

12/02/2022 Saturday Maths 

15/02/2022 Tuesday Science 

18/02/2022 Friday Social Sc. 

21/02/2022 Monday English 

24/02/2022 Thursday Hindi 

26/02/2022 Saturday IT/AI/HC 
 


